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Technische Daten1 

 

1) Technische Änderungen und Irrtum 
vorbehalten. 

Farbe 
Gesamtlänge 
Gesamtbreite 
Gesamthöhe 
Sitzhöhe 
Sitzbreite 
Sitztiefe 
Rückenhöhe 
Belastbarkeit 
Gesamtgewicht 
Überfahrhöhe 
Maße Öffnung 

Anthrazit 
85 cm 
56 cm 
96 cm 
50 cm 
45 cm 
44 cm 
44 cm 
120 kg 
14 kg 
42 cm 
Länge 23 cm,Breite 22 cm 


